
A.M. 

Mon-Fri

Depart BRIDGE ST VARIETY STORE 6:41
BEVERLY DEPOT 6:50

6:50
BEVERLY CITY HALL 7:10
ELLIOT & CABOT ST 7:13
RANTOUL ST & BROADWAY 7:15
BEVERLY DEPOT 7:18

7:20
STOP & SHOP ^
CUMMINGS CENTER ^
BEVERLY HOSPITAL ^

NOTE:  ^ "^" means will continue to that particular bus stop upon request only

A.M. P.M.

Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat

Depart BRIDGE ST VARIETY STORE 7:45 9:45 11:45 1:45 4:15
BEVERLY DEPOT 7:50 9:50 11:50 1:50 4:20

7:50 9:50 11:50 2:20 4:20
RANTOUL & EDWARDS STS 7:54 9:54 11:54 1:54 4:24
BEVERLY CITY HALL 8:00 10:00 12:00 2:00 4:25
CABOT & RANTOUL STS 8:05 10:05 12:05 2:05 4:28
GARDEN CITY APARTMENTS 8:10 10:10 12:10 2:10 4:30
BEVERLY HOSPITAL 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:35
WHOLES FOOD SHOPPING 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 4:40
COUNCIL ON AGING 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:42
BALCH ST APARTEMENTS 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 ^
NORTH BEVERLY PLAZA SHOPPING 8:35 10:35 12:35 2:35 4:47
BEVERLY HOSPITAL 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:50
YMCA 8:42 10:42 12:42 2:42 4:52
TURTLE CREEK APARTMENTS 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:44 4:54
TURTLE WOODS APARTEMNTS 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:55
MONTSERRAT TRAIN STATION 8:47 10:47 12:47 2:47 5:00
CEDAR ST APARTMENTS 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 ^
Arrive BEVERLY DEPOT 8:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 5:10

9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:14
- - - - 5:10SB

A.M. P.M.

Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat

Depart BERVELY DEPOT 8:55 10:55 12:55 2:55
BEVERLY CITY HALL 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00
CUMMINGS CENTER 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04
STOP & SHOP 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:35*
TRASK LN/FOLLY HILL/APPLE VILLAGE 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:45
MARKET BASKET - DANVERS 9:35 11:35 1:35 4:00
Arrive BRIDGE ST VARIETY STORE 9:45 11:45 1:45 4:15

NOTE:  ^ "^" means will continue to that particular bus stop upon request only

NOTE:  * "*" means bus will out of service for driver break from 3:05 PM - 3:35 PM

NOTE:  SB "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes. 

NOTE A : Green shading indicates trips that do not run on Saturdays and holidays 

BEVERLY TO MARKET BASKET ROUTE

NEXT MBTA TRAIN TO NORTH STATION

NEXT MBTA TRAIN TO NORTH STATION
NEXT RT #9 TO GLOUCESTER/ROCKPORT

NEXT MBTA TRAIN TO NORTH STATION

NEXT MBTA TRAIN TO NORTH STATION

MORNING COMMUTER RUN 

#8 CITY OF BEVERLY SHUTTLE

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 4, 2024 978-283-7916

Questions? Call dispatch or visit our 
website

www.canntran.com

DOWNTOWN BEVERLY, APARTMENTS, AND SHOPPING SHUTTLE


